Position

Manager

LVN

LVN

LVN

LVN

CNA

LVN

CNA

LVN

CNA

CNA

LVN

Activities Aide

LVN

CNA

CNA

CNA

Other Positions Held Special District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Department

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Total Wages

$63,764

$49,136

$42,134

$36,890

$31,290

$29,492

$28,359

$28,016

$26,937

$25,246

$23,400

$19,952

$19,578

$18,526

$17,976

$17,263

$16,998

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$4,799

$7,633

$7,082

$8,901

$3,673

$0

$1,140

$8,655

$68

$6,392

$481

$0

$10,276

$0

$0

$0

$7,386



CNA

CNA

CNA

CNA

CNA

CNA

CNA

CNA

LVN

LVN

CNA

CNA

CNA

LVN

CNA

LVN

CNA

Activities Aide

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

$16,810

$15,329

$15.279

$14,302

$14,026

$13,837

$10,357

$10,061

$8,913

$6,899

$4,863

$4,473

$4,023

$3,735

$2,834

$2,658

$2,576

$2,508

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,913

$0

$0

$0

$1,180

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



CNA

Activities Aide

CNA

LVN

LVN

LVN

LVN

LVN

LVN

LVN

LVN

LVN

RN

RN

LVN

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

Skilled Nursing Facility

$2,502

$2,308

$819

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



