Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$63,764	\$4,799
LVN		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$49,136	\$7,633
LVN		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$42,134	\$7,082
LVN		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$36,890	\$8,901
LVN		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$31,290	\$3,673
CNA		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$29,492	\$0
LVN		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$28,359	\$1,140
CNA		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$28,016	\$8,655
LVN		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$26,937	\$68
CNA		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$25,246	\$6,392
CNA		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$23,400	\$481
LVN		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$19,952	\$0
Activities Aide		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$19,578	\$10,276
LVN		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$18,526	\$0
CNA		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$17,976	\$0
CNA		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$17,263	\$0
CNA		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$16,998	\$7,386

CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$16,810	\$0
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$15,329	\$0
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$15,279	\$0
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$14,302	\$0
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$14,026	\$0
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$13,837	\$3,913
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$10,357	\$0
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$10,061	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$8,913	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$6,899	\$1,180
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$4,863	\$0
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$4,473	\$0
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$4,023	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$3,735	\$0
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,834	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,658	\$0
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,576	\$0
Activities Aide	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,508	\$0

CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,502	\$0
Activities Aide	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,308	\$0
CNA	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$819	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$0	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$0	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$0	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$0	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$0	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$0	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$0	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$0	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$0	\$0
RN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$0	\$0
RN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$0	\$0
LVN	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$0	\$0